TWLJ All Stars

Eastern Conference
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dreamwin
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turban
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Western
Conference

Player
amnesti

Children
Commodo
Cross
DarkStrike
EvilDeed
Fiora
hellkite
Infrared
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maketso
megaman89
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Skilder
Solske
Spawnisen

Stayon

Games Games Win
Squad Played Won

Fierce 4
Fierce 4
Pandora -
Fierce
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Ratio TK's Kills Deaths Kills

75%
100%
67%
80%
80%
60%
83%
17%
25%
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60%
75%
33%
17%
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Deaths Kills
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